

401-46	Section B, Section XI, Chapter 62, 6204.19.aa, 1st line	Replace "6204.19.30" with "6204.19.30A or 6204.19.30B"
401-48	Section B, Section XI, Chapter 62, 6204.59.aa, 1st line	Replace "6204.59.40" with "6204.59.40A or 6204.59.40B"
401-48	Section B, Section XI, Chapter 62, 6204.59.aa, 2nd line	After "6204.59.02" add ", 6204.59.04"
401-51	Section B, Section XI, Chapter 63, Note	Replace "Note 1:" with "Note:"
401-51	Section B, Section XI, Chapter 63, 6303.92.aa, 4th line	After "5402.52.02" add ", "
401-57	Section B, Section XV, Chapter 74, 74.03, 3rd line	Replace "7404.11.91" with "7404.00.91"
401-63 401-64	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 84, Note 2 (a) to (i), 1st line	Replace "at least two" with "more than one"
401-65	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 84, 8406.11-8406.19, 3rd line	Replace "8406.90.20, 8406.90.40, 8406.90.50 or 8406.90.70" with "8406.90.10A, 8406.90.10C, 8406.90.90A or 8406.90.90.C"
401-68	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 84, 8415.10, 4th line	Replace "at least two" with "more than one"
401-69	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 84, 8415.81-8415.83, 4th line of 1st and 2nd paragraph	Replace "at least two" with "more than one"
401-69	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 84, 8415.81-8415.83, 4th line of 2nd paragraph	Before "assemblies" add "from"
401-70	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 84, 8418.10-8418.21, 4th line 8418.29-8418.40, 4th line	After "8418.99.12" delete ", "
401-70	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 84, 8418.10-8418.21, 5th line 8418.29-8418.40, 5th line	Replace "at least two" with "more than one"
401-72	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 84, 8422.11, 5th line	Before "or from water" delete ", "
401-79	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 84, 8450.11-8450.20, 3rd line	Replace "8450.99.32" with "8450.90.32"
401-79	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 84, 8450.11-8450.20, 6th line	Before "or from washer" delete ", "